
TECHNICAL DATA

Model Max Inlet Pressure Capacity FGD RPM Number of Stages Motor Drive

PSIG BAR SCFM M3/HR HP KW

UP TO 5000 PSIG

H 26.2  X-Fill 15 1 155 265 1500 4 150-175 110-132 E3

H 26.12 X-Fill 145 10 305 520 1500 4 175 132 E3

H 52.2 X-Fill 15 1 310 530 1500 4 270-335 200-250 E3

H 52.12 X-Fill 145 10 612 1044 1500 4 335 250 E3

BAUER H-SERIES 6
Water-Cooled Designed for High-Flow Applications

SYSTEM FOOTPRINT
DIMENSIONS L x W x H inches (mm)
›	 216”-297.6 L x 87.6-99.6” W  x 117” H
	 (5486.4-7543.8 mm x 2225.04-2529.84 mm x 2971.8 mm)
WEIGHT pounds (kg) approx.
› 	 18000 -22700 lbs (8165 -10297 kg)

� 01.24.22
 Subject to technical changes

19
46

 – 2
02

1

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

Helium@BauerComp.com
www.BauerComp.com    


